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WEST COAST SHEETP DISTRICT—erontinued.

KIWIMA CouNTYy—continued.
Dalziell, L. D., Hikirangi, Hunterville
Davies, J. R. (pxiv(tbo bag), Feilding
Davies, R. G., Kimbolton
I)elglmm A. M., Leventhorpe, NI«LH[,,{LW( lm
Deighton, M S., l\/langaweka .
Densham, I) (Kstate of), Waituna Wust
ﬁl)enshum, V. A., Holmleigh, Feilding
Dermer, C. F. C. Wupllm Cheltenham
Deroles, John, Hmau .
Dimock, M. 0. V., Kimbolton
Dimock, W. T, Kimbo]ton
Doak, David, Mangaweka
Ellison, George, Hunterville

KEngl and (/ F. K., Rewa
England, I¥. H., L]vuthon Hunterville
IFan kram,sox (!, Rangiwahia

Fowler, Hilton, Kimbolton

Fox, Kelix, Ruahine

Fox, Felix, Uira, Ruahine

IFreeman, 8., Karewarewa

Krench, R. 0., Cunningham’s

Gerke, J. G., Kimbolton

Gibson, Thomas, Kiwitca

Gibson, William, Kiwitea

Gillics, William, Scction 16, Blncl\ [,
wahia

Gould, John, Apiti ..

Gordon, W. J., Waituna West

Grant, A. J., Mangarimua

Green, A, A., Hunterville .

Green, H. R. D., Moorficlds, Klmbolton

. Green, J. A., Ja’ma Wamma West

Green, John, T’ourangaki, Mangawcka

Girice, W. L., Cunningham’s

Guthrie Bros., Ruahine.

Guylee, J. , Ashdenec, qutuna, Wost

Haig, S., Man;@m ka .

Rangi-

Hair Wlllmm ut., M(mmmmu
s j g
Hair, Wi]lia,m, jun., Mangarimu

Hair, William, jun., Mﬁ;mga,rimu

all, Hugh, Makonui, Kimbolton
Hamilton, W. J., Mangaweka ..
Hammond, C. F. W., Ohingaiti ..
Hammond, Richard, Ohingaiti

Hammond, R., Ohingaiti

Hammond, W. P., Ohingaiti

Hancock, Robert, Rangiwahia

Hare and KFrancis, Hoheri, Rewa

Hare, J. C., Cheltenham

Harris Bros., Rangiwahia

Harris Bros., Rangiwahia

Haycock, W., Rewa

Haythorne, E. C., Kimbolton

Haythorne, E. C., Box 22, Kimbolton
Hayward, 8. J. and C. 'I'., Apiti..

Heayns, Thomas, Cheltenham ..
Hewett, J. B., Upper Kawhatau, Mangaweka
Hocking, .J. D., Kiwitea .. ..
Hodge, H. K., Kimbolton

Hodge, Ja,mes Mangarimu .
Holmes, Henry, Bluff Road, Kimbolton ..
Homvrsham Charles, I’embmfon

Ireland, ,I’hilip, .[’mnbm’ton .

Treland, Robert, Ohrangipu, Ohingaiti
lrwin, Hdward, Makino ..

Jacob, W. I,
Jenkins, W. H., Pecp-o™-Day

Jensen, N. C., Kimbolton ..

Jobson, George, Waituna West ..
Johnston, C. ., Kamano, Cheltenham
Kevern, M. (U, Waituna West

Kidd, R. and A , Studely, Kiwitea
Kilgour, D. H., Kiwitea

Kilgour, .I‘Lmoa Kiwitca

Kilgour, R. P., Kiwitca

Kinkead, John, Rangiwahia ..

Knox, J. (Estate of), Kimbolton

Kreger, Gustave, Rangiwahia

Larsen, Jens, Cunningham’s .
Leicester, C. A., Waituna West ..

Levett, C. A. J., Ratanui, Kiwitea
Lockwood, Arthur, Cunningham’s
Lockwood, Arthur, Cunningham’s ..
London Bros., Kimbolton . N

Kiwitea ..

No. of’ Qh(*ep on

April 30,
1914,

975
1,476
1,660

310

892
2,436

470

459
1.316
1,054

200
1,374
1,933

659 |

538
1,153

998

334
1,043

426

350

April 3(),
1915.

Nil
1,291
1,616

379
1,273
2,240

486

367
1,249
1,400

Nil

223

51
1,312
1,663

465

516
1,201
1,035

333
1,107

82

360

1,057
372 |

444
1,151
1,147 |
407 |
2,386 |
1,975
116 |
2,550
742 |
1,183
931 |
503
1,433
1,570
302

\
1,480 ‘\
|

1,099

180
1,890
851
336
763
28
1,120
470
483
1,502
2,057
871
651
1,053
1,220
461

7
1,800
31
1,378
691
348
93
2,792
465
1,421
267
428
1,623
1,196
42
830
386
3,612
1,966
400
511

1,039
910

1,196
585
1,215
Ni)
Nil

2,264
2,000
7
2,950
636
1,242
501
324
590
1,488
326
384
2,120
2,120
1,025
192
1,906
1,234
446
516

1
762
350
562
1,352
2,060
912
n7
1,047
1,166
40

13
1,665
30
1,423
670
255
90
1,104
521
1,404
238
355
1,702
1,403
370
910
372
3,423
2,116
707
306

319

460

Kiwirsa County—continued.
London, W. T., Kimbolton

Lucas and Thomas, Abergeldic, Rewa
Lucas and Thomas, Rekatuma, Rewa
Lucas, C. K., Pakihikura, Rewa ..
Lutze, H. A., Makonui, Kiwitea
Maher, James, Ohingaiti

Malcolm, George, Apiti

Marshall, W. 8., Rata ..

Martin, D. and .J., Pemberton
Martin, Murdock, .Hangiwahiﬂ,

Mayo, G. D., Peep-0’-Day

Mayo, G. D., Peep-o’-Day

'McB(th Rob(-rt Cawdor, Klmboltnn

McCann, Joseph (Kstate of), Ruahine

McCleneghan, J., Terraceside, Rangiwahia. .

McCleneghan, John, Section 16, Block X,
Umutoi, Rangiwahia

McCoard, W. J., Mangaweka ..

McDougall, Robert, Waituna West

McEwan, James, Utuwai .

Mc¢Ewan, M. R., Cheltenham

McGregor, Ewen, Ohingaiti

McGregor, J. D., Te Ruae,

Mclntyre, C. Rangwahm

McKean, John, Torwood, H(LI}WIW(L}I]&

McKenzie, Kenneth, Mangarnnu

MgKirmnn Charles, Rangiwahia

MecLean, D H., Cllntllngharn s

Mclcan, J. H., Horawanui, Waituna West,

McLean, Laohlan Rewa ..

Mchmmn Peter, Waipuru, Hlmfelvﬂ]e ..

McNeil, John Pecpo -Day .

Mc¢Nie, G. H., Pourangaki, Mangaweka

Meads, B. J., Band(m Block

Meads, C. B., Rewa

Meads, D., Rangiwahia

Meads, Z., Tapane, Rata

Milnes Lmntcd Glenmore, Klmbolton

Mitchell, Wlllmm, K1w1to&

Moess, (. F., Rangiwahia

Morﬂan, Alexandel Hillside, Ra,nglwahn

Morton, A. C., Pakl iti, Pemberton

Ne%da,le Mrs. F., Kimbolton

Newton, A. 1. Ranﬁlw&hla .

Northcott, James Wa,ltuna Wost

Northcott, John, Waltuna, West,

O’Dwyer, A. W., Karewarcwa ..

Paul, Miss S. K., Hnllywoll Cunningham’s,

Pezuce A. E., Konini, Waituna West

Pearson, Frederick, Rangiwahia

Pemberton, E. W., Pemberton

Pennycuick, Thomas, Karewarewa

Perry, G. S., Arapata, Feilding ..

Perry, Mrs. A. J., Rhyani, Kiwitea

Pettigrew, A. J., Kimbolton

Phyn Bros., Mangaweka

Pickering, F. E., Foilding

Poole, William, R,lmhmv

Pemberton

Pope and Dalton, Kast Weare, Sandon Block

Powell, John, Maranoa, Rewa.

Powell, John, The Downs, Rewa

Prouse, Samuel, Ranfriwahi&

Purcoll John, Alapata Feilding. .

Purnell Bros., Section 34, Block Vﬂl Apl’n

Pussel, T rcden(,k Waituna West

Pussel, Otto, Cunningham’s ..

Rlchmd%on ¥ rederick, Buckland, (‘lmmng-
ham’s

Richardson, F., Cunningham’s ..

Richardson, Robert, Kimbolton ..

Ritchie, Robert, Kimbolton

Roache, William, Mangawcka

Roache, W. and 1., Mangaweka. .

Robb, David, Ohingaiti

Roucher, Louis, Rangiwahia .

Rule, E. A., Pukerimu, Rangiwahia

Rutherford, F. W., Rewa R

Shannon Bros., Waituna West

Shannon Bros., Waituna West .

Shannon, Ezekiel, Waituna West

Shannon, G. V., Stanway

Shannon, G. V., Stanway

Shapleske, Jacob, Kimbolton ..

Shaw, W. P., Mangaweka ' e

\ Apnl 30, Apm 30,
914, 1915,

152
1,185
1,848

45

759
1,142
6,917
2,080

796
1,083
1,083
1,319

327
346

443
474
548
106
6,620
4,194
2,168
1,468
1,014
152

5,000 !

7,195
10,075

200 |

3,090
613

600
377 |
1,111
880 !

3,207
250
177
600

51
83

1,250
506

1,620
131

1,204
557
975
363

2,546

2,190
870

2,168

1,630
204

2,240

1,499

1,071
286
280

3

2,024
224

1.210

1,069
810
817
710
310

1,450
464
157
526

2,210

1,666

3,264

2,708

1,767

2,850

N

183
Nil
Nil

1,390
50
627
1,191
6,400
1,948

600
Nil
Nil

1,371

800

394

355

422
474
667
143
4,100
3,852
1,707
1,600
1,017
144
4,783
6,928
10,468
204
2,206
716
382
Nil
1,250
767
3,163
190
347
913
2,574
40
84
1,235
320
1,830
206
2,400
489
1,384
357
3,481
2,507
27
2,021
2,475
124
2,210
788
1,072
321
250
Nil
2,000
270
916

1,281
507
716

1,012

Nil

1,376
466
100
600

2,258

1,865

1,168

1,908

3,750

1,944

2,926

. No of Sheep on
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